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Date Start Event Name Location Group Depart Event Type
Sat 12/14/2019 10:00 am HS Wrestling @ St. Johnsbury

Early Bird Tournament
ST. JOHNSBURY ACADEMY JV Wrestling

Varsity Wrestling
Away Meet

Sat 12/14/2019 10:00 am MS Wrestling @ Otter Valley Otter Valley Union High School MS Wrestling Away Meet
Mon 12/16/2019 6:00 pm Wrestling Home Meet Harwood Griffith Gymnasium Varsity Wrestling Home Meet
Sat 12/21/2019 TBD HS Wrestling @ Mt. Abraham

Duals
Mt. Abraham Union High School Varsity Wrestling

JV Wrestling
TBD Away Meet

Sat 12/21/2019 10:00 am MS Wrestling @ Milton Milton Senior High School MS Wrestling Away Meet
Sat 12/28/2019 TBD Varsity Wrestling @ Middlebury Middlebury High School Varsity Wrestling TBD Away Meet
Sat 01/04/2020 10:00 am HS Wrestling @ Otter Valley Otter Valley Union High School Varsity Wrestling Away Meet
Tue 01/07/2020 6:30 pm Wrestling @ CVU Champlain Valley Union High

School
Varsity Wrestling Away Meet

Sat 01/11/2020 TBD JV/MS Wrestling @ Mt. Abraham Mt. Abraham Union High School MS Wrestling
JV Wrestling

TBD Away Meet

Fri 01/17/2020 4:00 pm Varsity Wrestling @ Essex Classic Essex High School Varsity Wrestling Away Meet
Sat 01/18/2020 10:00 am Varsity Wrestling @ Essex Classic Essex High School Varsity Wrestling Away Meet
Wed 01/22/2020 6:00 pm Wrestling @ Middlebury Middlebury Union High School Varsity Wrestling Away Meet
Sat 01/25/2020 TBD HS/MS Wrestling @ Vergennes Vergennes Union High School Varsity Wrestling

MS Wrestling
JV Wrestling

TBD Away Meet

Tue 01/28/2020 6:00 pm Wrestling @ Spaulding Spaulding High School Varsity Wrestling Away Meet
Sat 02/01/2020 TBD HS/MS Wrestling @ Mt. Mansfield Mount Mansfield Union High

School
Varsity Wrestling
MS Wrestling
JV Wrestling

TBD Away Meet

Wed 02/05/2020 6:00 pm Wrestling @ Randolph Randolph Union High School Varsity Wrestling Away Meet
Tue 02/11/2020 6:00 pm Wrestling Home Meet Harwood Griffith Gymnasium Varsity Wrestling Home Meet
Sat 02/15/2020 TBD Wrestling @ NVAC

Championships
ST. JOHNSBURY ACADEMY Varsity Wrestling TBD Away Meet

Sat 02/22/2020 TBD JV/MS Wrestling @ State
Championships

Spaulding High School MS Wrestling
JV Wrestling

TBD Away Meet

Fri 02/28/2020 TBD Wrestling @ VPA State
Championships

Mount Anthony Union High School Varsity Wrestling TBD Away Meet

Sat 02/29/2020 TBD Wrestling @ VPA State
Championships

Mount Anthony Union High School Varsity Wrestling TBD Away Meet


